24***6408

24***8414

24***3253

24***8033

24***8405

24%%%2412

24**%2411

Mu***med Efe
Mu***fa

Re***

Ya*** Etka

Oz*** Deniz

El***

Ri***da

MI***Z
Ba***

Qo***

Qe***

Ka***an

Ba***k

Ka***man

93,17
0,00

0,00

34,67

50,83

14,17

57,25

BASARILI
25UPPEXT1.2
25UPPEXT1.2

25UPPEXT1.2

25UPPEXT1.4

25UPPEXT1.4

25UPPEXT1.4

Moodle’a eklenmistir.
Moodle’a eklenmistir.

Moodle kaydiniz
gorinmemektedir. 14.10.2024
Pazartesi giinui sabah YDYQO’ya
ugrayiniz.

Moodle’a eklenmisgtir.

Moodle kaydiniz
goérunmemektedir. 14.10.2024
Pazartesi giini sabah YDYO’ya
ugrayiniz.

Moodle kaydiniz
gorunmemektedir. 14.10.2024
Pazartesi gini sabah YDYQO’ya
ugrayiniz.



